OPERATORS
CONTROL FOR ANY APPLICATION
C ATA L O G
LOW ENERGY POWER OPERATORS
55 | Norton Rixson
60
0
0

on
5800 SERIES
HOW TO ORDER
Reference:
NPB - Narrow wall switches
SQPB - Square wall switches
LPB - Wall switch not included*
WTO - Wave-to-Open switches**
WIM - Wireless interface module**
(wall switches not included)
693T
FINISHES
5845 x WTO
KIT
See chart below ANSI/BHMA (US) Description
693T Black Textured
689 Aluminum
Kits
Mounting Description
Push Pull
Narrow
Wall
Switches
Square
Wall
Switches
Wave-to-
Open Switch
1015
Hardwire
Kit
Aluminum
Dress Cover
Wireless
Interface
Module
PRO
5831 x NPB • • ∆ ∆
5811 x NPB • • ∆ ∆
5831 x SQPB • • ∆ ∆
5811 x SQPB • • ∆ ∆
Pro Plus
5833 x NPB • • • ∆ ∆
5813 x NPB • • • ∆ ∆
5833 x SQPB • • • ∆ ∆
5813 x SQPB • • • ∆ ∆
PRO Complete
5845 x NPB • • • • • ∆
5845 x SQPB • • • • • ∆
5845 x WTO • • • • • ∆
5845 x WIM • • • • •
Custom
NYC-TRD
5839-NYW • • ∆ •
5819-NYW • • ∆ •
Specify Kit and Finish.
* Not available with NYC-TRD